Atmel - AT87C51RC2-SLSUM Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

AT/TS8xC51Rx2
AT/TS8xC51Rx2
12. Ordering Information
Part Number Memory size Supply Voltage Temperature Range  Max Frequency  Package  Packing
TS80C51RA2-MCA
OBSOLETE
TS80C51RA2-MCB
TS80C51RA2-MCE
TS80C51RA2-MIA
TS80C51RA2-MIB
TS80C51RA2-MIE
TS80C51RA2-LCA
TS80C51RA2-LCB
TS80C51RA2-LCE
TS80C51RA2-LIA
TS80C51RA2-LIB
TS80C51RA2-LIE
TS80C51RA2-VCA
TS80C51RA2-VCB
TS80C51RA2-VCE
TS80C51RA2-VIA
TS80C51RA2-VIB
TS80C51RA2-VIE
AT80C51RA2-3CSUM Romless 5V Industrial & Green 40 MHz (20 MHz X2) PDIL40 Stick
AT80C51RA2-SLSUM Romless 5V Industrial & Green 40 MHz (20 MHz X2) PLCC44 Stick
AT80C51RA2-RLTUM Romless 5V Industrial & Green 40 MHz (20 MHz X2) VQFP44 Tray
AT80C51RA2-3CSIM
OBSOLETE
AT80C51RA2-SLSIM
AT80C51RA2-RLTIM
AT80C51RA2-3CSCL
AT80C51RA2-SLSCL
AT80C51RA2-RLTCL
AT80C51RA2-3CSUL Romless 3-5V Industrial & Green 30 MHz (20 MHz X2) PDIL40 Stick
AT80C51RA2-SLSUL Romless 3-5V Industrial & Green 30 MHz (20 MHz X2) PLCC44 Stick
AT80C51RA2-RLTUL Romless 3-5V Industrial & Green 30 MHz (20 MHz X2) VQFP44 Tray
73
4188F–8051–01/08
TS83C51RB2-MCA
OBSOLETE